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MARCIO PETRONE
VICTOR MELO
RODRIGO PONTE
PEDRO DIAS
PEDRO NUNES
ALESSANDRO ALENCAR
KAUÊ ESPANHOL
MARCELO GEDIEL
CEZAR JUCÁ
CARLOS PETRONE
NARCISO PESSOA
ALEXANDRE CARTAXO
LEONARDO SOUSA
ALEX SOUSA
MARCIO CÂMARA
EVANDRO ALENCAR
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ANDRÉ LIEBMANN
VICTOR MELO
CESAR BENÍCIO
CLESIO FRANKLIN
BRUNO EDSON
MARCOS LÁZARO
FELIPE FERRARO
RENATO GADELHA
PAULO ALVES
EDUARDO MARZAGÃO
ALESSANDRO ALENCAR
ADRIANO NÓBREGA
NARCISO PESSOA
ALEXANDRE ASSMANN
LAIRTON BRASILEIRO
SÉRGIO MONTEZUMA
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LUIZ FERNANDO
FRIEDRICH GAUSS
EDSON CAMPELO
ANDRÉ LIEBMANN
ADRIANO PESSOA
BRUNO SANTOS
PAULO ALVES
EDUARDO MARZAGÃO
DIEGO RICARDO
JOSÉ HAROLDO
GILSON FERREIRA
EMANUEL POVOAS
EDUARDO FROTA
AIRTON FAÇANHA
MARCELO CALDAS
EVANDRO ALENCAR
NILTON VIANA
BILL ROLA
JOSÉ ADRIANO
MARCUS LÁZARO
FELIPE FERRARO
SÉRGIO MONTEZUMA
EUDSON MOTA
EVANDRO SILVA
WILLIAM COSMO
CALOS AUGUSTO MORAIS
CARLOS MARQUES
MARCUS MARQUES
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RICARDO STUDART
WALLISSON SOUSA
EUDSON MOTA
EVANDRO SILVA
FELIPE CARTAXO
RAIMUNDO RODRIGUES
GILBERTO BARDEN
RODRIGO CARLOTT
GELSON
CÓSIMO RESSA
JOSÉ HAROLDO
JOSÉ ADRIANO
DIEGO GADELHA
MANUEL JUCÁ
EVANDRO ARRUDA
ANTÔNIO VILEMAR

40
40
30
30
20
20
20
20
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

1º

3º

5º

9º

Pontos

MASCULINO C
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ALEXANDRE CARTAXO
FELIPE FERRARO
MARCELO CALDAS
EVANDRO ALENCAR
ADALBERTO CARTAXO
RAIMUNDO RODRIGUES
ADRIANO PESSOA
CARLOS FIUZA
EVANDRO ARRUDA
ANTÔNIO VILEMAR
KELTON WHITWHURST
RODRIGO MAGALHÂES
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ADRIANO NÓBREGA
GILSON FERREIRA
CESAR BENÍCIO
CLESIO FRANKLIS
BILL ROLA
NILTON VIANA
CARLOS MARQUES
MARCUS MARQUES
EDUARDO FROTA
LUIZ FERNANDO
GELSON
CÓSSIMO RESSA
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MARÍLIA CÂMARA
FABY ESPANHOL
FAHYMA ALENCAR
ÉRICA FRANÇA
MAGDA FALCÃO
AMÉLIA MOTA
EVELINE TEIXEIRA
NATÁLIA MORAIS
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FAHYMA ALENCAR
ÉRICA FRANÇA
EVELINE TEIXEIRA
LUCIANA POVOAS
FABY ESPANHOL
REGEANE PEREIRA
MAGDA FALCÃO
AMÉLIA MOTA
LETÍCIA MONTEIRO
LUDYMILA S. OLIVEIRA
LAISCE BONFIM
LANUZA FRANKLIN
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LUCIANA POVOAS
LANUZA FRANKLIN
KARILENY SALES P. UCHÔA
OLÍVIA RIBEIRO
RAFAELA FROTA VIEIRA
GERMANA MELO
AMÉLIA MOTA
REGEANE PEREIRA
NATÁLIA FRANKLIN
NAYARA BESSA
NICOLE JACOB
LEÍCIA MONTEIRO
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EVANDRO ALENCAR
FAHYMA ALENCAR
KAUÊ ESPANHOL
FABY ESPANHOL
MARCIO CÂMARA
AMYRA ALENCAR
CLESIO FRANKLIN
MARÍLIA CÂMARA
RENATO GADELHA
EVELINE TEIXEIRA
PEDRO DIAS
ÉRICA FRANÇA
ALEXANDRE ASSMANN
LUDYMILA S. OLIVEIRA
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LUIZ FERNANDO
AMÉLIA MOTA
RICARDO STUDART
LETÍCIA MONTEIRO
JOSÉ HAROLDO
LANUZA FRANKLIN
FRIEDRICH GAUSS
NICOLE JACOB
WALLISON SOUSA
REGEANE PEREIRA
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RODRIGO PONTE
CEZAR JUCÁ
VICTOR MELO
PEDRO NUNES
CEZAR BENÍCIO
ALESSANDRO ALENCAR
KAUÊ ESPANHOL
LEONARDO SOUSA
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MASCULINO SIMPLES PRÓ



RANKINGRANKINGRANKING
CAMPEONATO CEARENSE
DE BEACH TÊNNIS 2014

ÉRICA FRANÇA
FABY ESPANHOL
FAHYMA ALENCAR
MAGDA FALCÃO
EVELINE TEIXEIRA
NATÁLIA MORAIS
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